VNC 15A 1
VNC 15A (Except valve size 8, 9)Air operated
External pilot solenoid 2
2
1
1
A
A

DZ only
[Option]
How to Order
Seal material
A
B
NBR seals
FKM seals
Thread type
Nil
F
N
T
  Rc
   G
 NPT
NPTF
Bracket (Valve size: 1/2/3/4)
Nil
B Note)
None
With bracket (VN-16)
Note) Only valve sizes 1, 2, 3 and 4. Shipped
after assembled at our factory.
Bracket part no.
  Valve size 1: VN1-A16 (with thread)
  Valve sizes 2 to 4: VN-16
2 to 4
Valve size Valve type Port size
Orifice
diameter
(mm)
Symbol
Symbol
Symbol
1
1
N.C.
0.5 MPa
N.O.
1 MPa
N.C.
1 MPa
Port
size
Rc
ø15 (ø11)
ø7
ø20 (ø14)
2
1
6A
8A
10A
10A
15A
20A
25A
32A
32F
40A
1 2 4
3
ø25 (ø16)4